Premium Resin Bonded Filter Cartridges
Micro-Klean™
        RB Series
Micro-Klean™ RB Series Cartridges - Better By Design
The Micro-Klean™ RB series cartridge manufacturing process produces a rigid,
resin bonded, graded porosity structure that reduces by-pass and avoids the unloading
characteristics of soft and easily deformable competitive meltblown and stringwound
fi lter cartridges. The design of Micro-Klean™ RB series cartridges provides a family

         RB Series
Premium Resin Bonded Filter Cartridges
Micro-Klean™ RB Series Cartridge Ordering Guide
3M is a trademark of the 3M Company. Micro-Klean is a trademark of the 3M Company used under licence.
‘LEED’ and related logo is a trademark owned by the U.S. Green Building Council and is used by permission.
Range Surface Type Cartridge
Length*
Designation
Grade - Rating
Y  = 1 μm
A  = 3 μm
B  = 5 μm
C  = 10 μm
F  = 25 μm
L  = 50 μm
Q  = 75 μm
V  = 100 μm
W = 125 μm
X  = 150 μm
Formulations
Available
Cartridge
Length*
Gasket
material
* Cartridge over all lengths will be multiples of either 9 3/4” or 10”.               Note: Micro-Klean RB Series is the new name for Micro-Klean III and G cartridges.
** B, C, and F options constructed of polyester.
Important Notice
The information described in this literature is accurate to the best of our knowledge. A variety of factors, however, can affect the performance of the Product(s) in a particular application, some of
which are uniquely within your knowledge and control. INFORMATION IS SUPPLIED UPON THE CONDITION THAT THE PERSONS RECEIVING THE SAME WILL MAKE THEIR OWN DETERMINATION AS
TO ITS SUITABILITY FOR THEIR USE. IN NO EVENT WILL 3M PURIFICATION BE RESPONSIBLE FOR DAMAGES OF ANY NATURE WHATSOEVER RESULTING FROM THE USE OF OR RELIANCE UPON
INFORMATION.
It is your responsibility to determine if additional testing or information is required and if this product is fi t for a particular purpose and suitable in your specifi c application.
3M PURIFICATION MAKES NO REPRESENTATIONS OR WARRANTIES, EITHER EXPRESS OR IMPLIED INCLUDING WITHOUT LIMITATION ANY WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS FOR A
PARTICULAR PURPOSE OR OF ANY OTHER NATURE HEREUNDER WITH RESPECT TO INFORMATION OR THE PRODUCT TO WHICH INFORMATION REFERS.
Limitation of Liability
3M Purifi cation will not be liable for any loss or damage arising from the use of the Product(s), whether direct, indirect, special, incidental, or consequential, regardless of the legal theory asserted, including
warranty, contract, negligence or strict liability. Some states do not allow the exclusion or limitation of incidental or consequential damages, so the above limitation may not apply to you.
2, 8
2 , 3, 8
2 , 3, 8
8
2 , 3, 8
2 , 3, 8
8
8
8
8
1
2
3
4
N = None
G = Polyethylene Gasket
X = 316 S.S. Core Extender
P = Polypropylene Core Extender
S = Shrink Wrap
T = Tissue Wrap
78 = 9 ¾”
80 = 10”
G = Grooved
U = Ungrooved
MK
Range Surface Type Cartridge
Length*
Designation
Grade - Rating
Y  = 1 μm
A  = 3 μm
B  = 5 μm
C  = 10 μm
F  = 25 μm
L  = 50 μm